
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE   Economics and Statistics Administration   U.S. Census Bureau Prepared by the Geography Division

For general information, contact the Congressional Affairs Office at (301) 763-6100.
For more information regarding congressional district plans as a result of the 2010
Census, redistricting, and voting rights data, contact the Census Redistricting and
Voting Rights Data Office at (301) 763-4039 or www.census.gov/rdo.
For information regarding other U.S. Census Bureau products, visit www.census.gov. 

Map Legend

Congressional districts are those in effect for the 115th Congress of the United States (January 2017-2019); all
other legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this map are for Census
Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical
purposes does not constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau’s MAF/TIGER database (TAB10)
Projection: State-based Alber’s Equal Area

†Labels for entities located both inside and outside of Congressional District 2 include a ‘*’.

DISTRICT
2 Georgia Congressional District 2

DISTRICT
3 Other Georgia Congressional District

Poarch Creek American Indian Reservation /
Off-Reservation Trust Land (Federal)†

Pamunkey American Indian Reservation (State)†

Fort Belvoir Military Installation

Walton St Other Road or Ferry

KANSAS
OKLAHOMA State or Statistically Equivalent Entity

ERIE County or Statistically Equivalent Entity

Collinsville Incorporated Place
(Inside of Congressional District 2)†

Chelsea Incorporated Place
(Outside of Congressional District 2)†

Turley Census Designated Place (CDP)
(Inside of Congressional District 2)†

Justice Census Designated Place
(Outside of Congressional District 2)†

Water BodyBristol
Hbr

44 Interstate

56 U.S. Highway

State Highway or State Recognized Road32

42.3%
52.6%

0.2%

1.0%
0.1%
1.9%
1.8%

5.2%

Two or More Races:

Hispanic or Latino (of any race):

White:
Black or African American:
American Indian and 
   Alaska Native:
Asian:
Native Hawaiian and
   Other Paci�ic Islander:
Some Other Race:

One Race

Race & Hispanic OriginRace & Hispanic Origin

 RenterOwner

VacantOccupied

63.0%   37.0%U.S. Split:

16.9%

83.1%
53.4%
46.6%

299,756Total Housing Units:

Percent Occupied:

Percent Vacant:

Owner Occupied:
Renter Occupied:

Housing

683,888
6.6%

21.0%
7.6%

13.4%
12.2%
12.2%
12.8%
14.1%

48.8%
51.2%

36.2

50,020

Age - Under 5:
Age - 5 to 19:
Age - 20 to 24:
Age - 25 to 34:
Age - 35 to 44:
Age - 45 to 54:
Age - 55 to 64:
Age - 65+:

Total Population:

Percent Male:
Percent Female:

Median Age:

Veterans 18 years and older:

Population

For more Congressional 
District data, visit 
census.gov/mycd.

For more information on the 
American Community Survey, 
visit census.gov/acs.

Data Source: 2015 American Community Survey 1-Year Estimates 
Note: Figures may not add to 100% due to rounding. 

Map Source: 2011-2015 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates 
Note: Only the portions of the census tracts within the congressional district are 
shown for tracts that extend beyond the boundary of the district.

Data are based on a sample and are subject to sampling variability. 
Percentages may not be statistically different when compared to U.S. 
percentage.

Population Density

91.0

177.4

71.0

United States:

Georgia:

District 2:

Persons per square mile

Population Density

Persons per Square
Mile by Census Tract

1,500.0 to 7,286.1

500.0 to 1,499.9

100.0 to 499.9

25.0 to 99.9

Less than 25.0

Congressional District 2 Profile

1

8

9

12

3

10

14

11

4

7

13

6

5

A L A B A M A

F L O R I D A

S O U T H
C A R O L I N A

N O R T H  C A R O L I N AT E N N E S S E E

At la n t i c
Oc ea n

DISTRICT
2

80°W

81°W82°W83°W

83°W

84°W

84°W

85°W

85°W

86°W

86°W

35°N

34°N 34°N

33°N 33°N

32°N 32°N

31°N

Location of Georgia's 2nd Congressional District - 14 Districts Total

Ochlocknee

Coolidge

Barwick

Sparks

Funston

Doerun

Norman
Park

Ellenton

Berlin

Poulan

Sumner

Warwick

Omega

Sycamore

Rebecca

Rochelle
Pitts

Seville

Lake
Blackshear

W
alter F

G
eorge Reservoir

A
L

A
B

A
M

A

Lake Seminole

Meigs*

Centerville

Warm Springs

Waverly
Hall

Yatesville

Culloden

Hannahs
Mill

Sunset
Village

Pine
Mountain

41

19

84

80

129

84

231

19

221

80

441
19

341
431 41

90

319

29

319

129

82

23

27

29

1

10

475

75

75

75

85

16

185

129

90

280

82

319

341

18

41

27

41

82

129

29

29

19

84

82

41

319

221

23

84

19

27

80

520

41

27

341

280

129

82

19

280

231

27

441

80

29

280

431

431

112

33

300

122

85

208

117

41

234

310

109

Lower Meigs Rd

d
R eniL ytnuo

C S

County Line Rd

Thomaston Rd

Hamilt o
n

R
d

Tama

Ft Rucker

Robins
AFB

Ft Benning

Moody
AFB

MC Logistics
Base Albany

Banks
Lake

DISTRICT
2

DISTRICT
1

DISTRICT
3

DISTRICT
8

DISTRICT
10

DISTRICT
12

DISTRICT
12

HOLMES

MADISON

CHAMBERS

HOUSTON

CLAY

GENEVA

WASHINGTON

LEE

HENRY

RUSSELL

GADSDEN
JEFFERSON

LEON

RANDOLPH

JACKSON

TALLAPOOSA

BARBOUR

DALE

PIKE

MACON

BULLOCK

A L A B A M A
F L O R I D A

G
E

O
R

G
I A

F L O R I D A
G E O R G I A

DECATUR

BAKER

MILLER

SEMINOLE

SCHLEY

TAYLOR

LANIER

DOUGHERTY

DODGE

WORTH

HARRIS

LEE

BERRIEN

MARION

LAMAR

JASPER

MONROE

MUSCOGEE

CRAWFORD

BIBB

CRISP

DOOLY

ECHOLS

SUMTER

MACON

THOMAS

TURNER

TWIGGS

BALDWIN

PULASKI

BLECKLEY

MERIWETHER

BUTTS

WILCOX

CLAY

HEARD

WEBSTER

CALHOUN

EARLY

QUITMAN

WILKINSON

HANCOCK

PIKE

LAURENS

TIFT

CHATTAHOOCHEE

BROOKS

ATKIN-
SON

PEACH

STEWART

IRWIN

TALBOT

WASHINGTON

COFFEE

HOUSTON

GRADY

SPALDING

COLQUITT

TELFAIR

MITCHELL

TROUP

TERRELL

COOK

PUTNAM

LOWNDES

UPSON

UPSON

JONES

RANDOLPH

BEN
HILL

FAYETTECOWETA

Albany

Americus

Arabi

Blakely

Cairo

Camilla

Colquitt

Cusseta-Chattahoochee
County

Edison

Georgetown-Quitman
County

Leary

Newton

Vienna
Webster
County

Andersonville

Arlington

Attapulgus

Baconton

Bainbridge

Bluffton

Brinson

Bronwood

Buena
Vista

Butler

Byromville

Climax

Cordele

Cuthbert

Damascus

Dawson

De Soto

Donalsonville

Dooling
Ellaville

Fort
Gaines

Fort
Valley

Geneva

Ideal

Iron
City

Jakin

Junction
City

Leesburg

Leslie

Lilly

Lumpkin

Marshallville

Montezuma

Morgan

Oglethorpe

Parrott

Pelham

Pinehurst

Plains

Reynolds

Richland

Roberta

Sale
City

Sasser

Shellman

Smithville

Talbotton

Unadilla

Whigham

Woodland

Manchester*

Meigs*

Payne*

Warner
Robins*

Byron*

Columbus*

Macon*

Perry*

Boston

Enigma

Gay

Gordon

Grantville

Hogansville

Ivey

McIntyre

Pavo

Rhine

West
Point

Manchester*

Warner
Robins*

Abbeville

Adel

Ashburn

Barnesville

Cochran

Eastman

Eatonton

Fitzgerald

Forsyth

Gray

Greenville

Griffin

Hamilton

Hawkinsville

Irwinton

Jeffersonville

LaGrange

Lakeland

Milledgeville

Moultrie

Nashville

Ocilla

Quitman

Sylvester

Thomaston

Thomasville

Tifton

Valdosta

Zebulon

Columbus*

Macon*

Perry*

Howard

Putney

Boykin

Calvary

Cedar
Springs

Coleman

Knoxville

Salem

The
Rock

Statenville1:420,000Scale:

seliM510150

0 5 10 15 Kilometers

115th Congress of the United States
Georgia - Congressional District 2

Representative Sanford D. Bishop, Jr.



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<

    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>

    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


